
M-380  PALANGA - Klaipėda - Gargždai - Rietavas - Kryžkalnis - Raseiniai - Kaunas - Prienai - Alytus - DRUSKININKAI


1*     km   KM                        2*
išv. 07.55   -    - Palanga (AS)           15.55 atv.
atv. 08.20   -    -                        15.30 išv.
išv. 08.30  26   26 Klaipėda (AS)          15.25 atv.
atv. 08.54   -    -                        15.00 išv.
išv. 08.55  20   46 Gargždai (AS)          14.55 atv.
09.00   5   51 Vėžaičiai              14.50
09.13  15   66 Endriejavas            14.37
atv. 09.24   -    -                        14.25 išv.
išv. 09.25  14   80 Rietavas               14.20 atv.
09.32   8   88 Labardžiai             14.13
09.45  14  102 Laukuva                14.00
09.53   9  111 Ąžuolija               13.52
09.58   6  117 Kaltinėnai             13.47
10.02   4  121 Gineikiai              13.42
10.05   4  125 Tūjainiai              13.39
10.08   4  129 Košiai                 13.36
10.12   4  133 Kirkliai               13.33
atv. 10.15   -    -                        13.30 išv.
išv. 10.30   3  136 Kryžkalnis (AS)        13.25 atv.
10.40   7  143 Nemakščiai             13.15
10.48  10  153 Viduklė                13.07
atv. 11.00   -    -                        12.55 išv.
išv. 11.10  14  167 Raseiniai (AS)         12.50 atv.
11.35  27  194 Ariogala               12.25
11.53  22  216 Cinkiškiai             12.08
11.59   7  223 Babtai                 12.02
12.11  18  241 Devintas Fortas        11.48
atv. 12.30   -    -                        11.30 išv.
išv. 12.50   9  250 Kaunas (AS)            11.05 atv.
13.17  23  273 Išlaužas               10.38
atv. 13.30   -    -                        10.25 išv.
išv. 13.35  13  286 Prienai (AS)           10.20 atv.
13.50  14  300 Balbieriškis           10.05
13.51   1  301 Balbieriškis(centras)  10.04
13.59   8  309 Sabališkės             09.56
atv. 14.10   -    -                        09.45 išv.
išv. 14.20   8  317 Alytus (AS)            09.40 atv.
14.42  21  338 Meškasalis             09.18
14.45   3  341 Ilgininkai             09.15
14.50   6  347 Masališkės             09.10
14.55   5  352 Merkinės kryžkelė      09.05
15.06  14  366 Randamonys             08.54
atv. 15.20  16  382 Druskininkai (AS)      08.40 išv.
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